4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil: 738222
: 46°

e
ati:

0080330M
1239643M
0113061M
0113050M
1130123M
1239650M
0113117M
0744084M
1239641M
0113102M
0113103M
1239636M
1239645M
0744097M
0080329M
1239647M
0113010M
1130122M
0113112M
0113114M
1239648M
1130043M
0113106eM
0113060M
0113104M
0113053M
1130129M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

: 08.10.2025 19:58
el : 08.10.2025 19:58:
08.10.2025 19:58

27

Loc lansare
Columbofil
Longitudine

:02 GPS

02 40

:02 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DAA8BOEF | 08.10 19
| DA48B676 | 08.10 19
| DAD378B0 | 08.10 19
|DA19F75A | 08.10 19
| DA48B5C6 | 08.10 19
| DA48B820 | 08.10 19
|DA1OF6AF | 08.10 19
|DA48B8OE | 08.10 19
|DA48B73E | 08.10 19
|DBO4EOOO | 08.10 19
|DBO74FAB | 08.10 19
| DA48B545 | 08.10 19
|DA48B744 | 08.10 19
| DA48BO6FEF | 08.10 20:
|DA48B661 | 08.10 20
| DA48B4D0O | 08.10 20
|DA19F749 | 08.10 20
| DA48B6C6 | 08.10 20
|DBO4E0O0O4 | 08.10 20
| DACF56BD | 08.10 20
|DA48B666 | 08.10 20
|DA48B75B | 08.10 20
|DA19FA11 | 08.10 20
|DA19F82F | 08.10 20
|DBO4DFAG | 08.10 20
|DBO4E048 | 08.10 20
| DA48B628 | 08.10 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 51377

Benzing 48908229 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Ofs

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI %k !
a

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 09.10

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Roman Sergiu
23° 35" 10.7"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 02858

E

103281
80002970

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/229553_1759953482.pdf

